B05
● Metallic parts meet NACE† recommendations
● Miniature high corrosion resistant design
● Adjusting Knob has Snap-Action Lock
● Particularly suitable for marine, petro-chemical,
food processing, medical, dental and similar
applications
● Panel Mounting facility

and pressure drop of 1 bar:
4 dm3/s
Ordering Information
To order a standard Miniature Filter-Regulator, quote model
number from tables overleaf.
For non-standard models please consult our Technical Service.
Materials
Stainless steel bowl and body. Acetal resin adjusting
knob/bonnet. Synthetic rubber elastomeric materials.
Polypropylene filter element.
Miniature Filter-Regulator
1/4 N.P.T.F.
1 2
1/4 N.P.T.F.
Other port thread forms
Port Size
Alternative Models
1/90 8.7.091.01
8.7.091.02
B05
Typical Performance Characteristics
Port Size Relieving Weight kg Non-relieving Weight kg
1/4 N.P.T.F. B05-233-M1EA 0,42 B05-235-M1EA 0,42
Standard Miniature Filter-Regulators
Manual Drain, 5 mm element, 3,5 bar spring
Port Size Relieving Weight kg Non-relieving Weight kg
1/4 N.P.T.F. B05-233-M1LA 0,42 B05-235-M1LA 0,42
Non-standard Models
For other options, please consult our Technical Service.
Accessories
Panel Mounting Nut, reference 2962-89.